
Dinwiddie County Water Authority 
23008 Airpark Drive North Dinwiddie, Virginia 23803 

 

 

2025 Board Meeting Schedule  
 

Monday, January 13, 2025 
 
Monday, February 10, 2025 
 
Monday, March 10, 2025 
 
Monday, April 14, 2025  
 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
 
Monday, June 9, 2025 
 
Monday, July 14, 2025 
 
Monday, August 11, 2025 
 
Monday, September 8, 2025 
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
 
Monday, November 10, 2025 
 
Monday, December 8, 2025  
 


